
день 

недел

и

звонки РПК 32 группа

1) 8.00 - 8.45 ООВР (Мар.) 19

2) 8.55 - 9.40 ООВР (Мар.) 19

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Русск.яз. с МП (Стар.) 5

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Русск.яз. с МП (Стар.) 5

обед

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Осн.ор.вн.раб.в об.муз.деят.(Пан.) 18

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Осн.ор.вн.раб.в об.муз.деят.(Пан.) 18

7) 14.05 - 14.50 СМГ

8) 15.00 - 15.45

9) 15.55 - 16.40

10) 16.50 - 17.35

11) 17.45 - 18.30

12) 18.40 - 19.25

1) 8.00 - 8.45 БЖ (Кол.)  юн.18

2) 8.55 - 9.40 БЖ (Кол.)  юн.18

3) 9.50 - 10.35 ТОНК мат. с мет.преп. (Стар.) 5

4) 10.45 - 11.30 ТОНК мат. с мет.преп. (Стар.) 5

обед

5) 12.15 - 13.00 БЖ (Фад.) дев. 16

6) 13.10 - 13.55 БЖ (Фад.) дев. 16

7) 14.05 - 14.50 Русск.яз. с МП (Стар.) 5

8) 15.00 - 15.45 Русск.яз. с МП (Стар.) 5

9) 15.55 - 16.40

10) 16.50 - 17.35

11) 17.45 - 18.30

12) 18.40 - 19.25

1) 8.00 - 8.45 ПП по ПМ.01 (4ч.)

2) 8.55 - 9.40 ПП по ПМ 02 (2 ч.)

3) 9.50 - 10.35 (Фадеичева И.В., 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Власова С.А., Ткаченко Н.А. 

обед Старчикова О.С., Королева Т.Е.,

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Соловьева М.А.)

6) 13.10 - 13.55

7) 14.05 - 14.50

8) 15.00 - 15.45

9) 15.55 - 16.40 СМГ

10) 16.50 - 17.35

11) 17.45 - 18.30

12) 18.40 - 19.25

1) 8.00 - 8.45 Инф. мет. обесп.ОП (Савч.) 13

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Инф. мет. обесп.ОП (Савч.) 13

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Естеств.  с МП(Стар.) 5

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Естеств.  с МП(Стар.) 5

обед

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Физ. культ. (Сол.)

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Физ. культ. (Сол.)

7) 14.05 - 14.50   -        /  Англ.яз. (Г.)     23

8) 15.00 - 15.45   -        /  Англ.яз. (Г.)     23

9) 15.55 - 16.40

10) 16.50 -17.35

11) 17.45 -18.30

12) 18.40 - 19.25

1) 8.00 - 8.45  -

2) 8.55 - 9.40  -

3) 9.50 - 10.35 ТИПА  МР (Сав.) 13

4) 10.45 - 11.30 ТИПА  МР (Сав.) 13

обед

5) 12.15 - 13.00 ООВР в обл. религ. (Кал.) 23

6) 13.10 - 13.55 ООВР в обл. религ. (Кал.) 23

7) 14.05 - 14.50 МО прод. ВД (Фат.) 3

8) 15.00 - 15.45 МО прод. ВД (Фат.) 3

9) 15.55 - 16.40

10) 16.50 - 17.35

11) 17.45 - 18.30

12) 18.40 - 19.25

1) 8.00 - 8.45 ТОНК мат. с мет.преп. (Стар.) 5

2) 8.55 - 9.40 ТОНК мат. с мет.преп. (Стар.) 5

3) 9.50 - 10.35 ТиМФ воспитания (Фирс.)  18

4) 10.45 - 11.30 ТиМФ воспитания (Фирс.)  18

5) 12.15 - 13.00

6) 13.10 - 13.55

7) 14.05 - 14.50
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